Returning Members Registration for 2020-21 as of 10/18

Team Last First Email Cell Phone Home Phone Work Phone  Club Day Current
League Courtas
Series entered

Purple | Baum Jennifer jenniferbaum@sbcglobal.net (773) 307-3717 |(312) 526-3591 WIL IV 2

Silver |Bolling Gayle Ghbflowers@gmail.com (847) 867-1462 WIL |Vl 2

Yellow|Brace Betsy Blum1094@aol.com (847) 987-0133 EV IX 3b

Blue |Brennan Iretta irettab@gmail.com (847) 363-0300 |(847) 363-0300 (847) 363-0300 |WN  |N/A 2

Purple | Charen Debbie debbie.charen@gmail.com (847) 293-3045 TQ N/A 33,2

Orange Chatain Kim kim.chatain@gmail.com (847) 757-0395 IH \" 2,1

Red |Clingan Beth Bclingan1@comcast.net (847)977-7737 |(847) 730-3272 (847) 742-6888 (SR Vil 3a

Orange Collins White Mary bcwmcw@yahoo.com (312) 613-3232 |(847) 251-0161 (812) 395-9315 'WSM |N/A 3b

Blue |Cooper Mary Mwcooper636@gmail.com (847) 624-5000 N/A 33,2

Pink | Corrigan Cynthia ccorrigan60045@gmail.com (224) 234-1122 WN N/A 2

Silver |Crane Maggie tootired45@msn.com (847) 436-2154 WIL  |XVI 2,1

Red | Cyphers Sarah sarah.cyphers@gmail.com (847) 971-5057 SR Vil 2,3a

Orange Darragh Linda I-darragh@kellogg.northwestern.edu |(847) 226-8287 |(847) 328-4990 (847) 467-3519 |GVC |N/A 3a

Green |Dineen Roseanne dogzorro@aol.com (847) 525-7798 |(847) 525-7798 (847) 525-7798 'WSM |N/A 2

Green |Dioguardi Sara sdioguardi@kpmg.com (847) 707-8035 |(847) 256-3987 MS N/A 3b

Yellow| Donnelly Alison alisondonn@gmail.com (847) 420-3822 |(847) 420-3822 (847) 420-3822 (SR I\ 2

Silver |Faurot Anne annefaurot@gmail.com (773) 230-8441 IH Vi 1,2

Yellow| Finzer Eve finzerfamily@sbcglobal.net (847) 702-3277 N/A 1,2

Orange Folkl Caroline carolinefolkl@gmail.com (847) 624-6323 |(847) 559-8445 N/A 3a,3b

Pink |Fragale Kristen kristenfragale@gmail.com (773) 960-8214 |(847) 832-9134 PC IX 3a

Green | Gartzke Frauke frances.gartzke@sap.com (708) 769-8650 |(847) 256-2031 (708) 769-8650 'MS N/A 3

Yellow|Green llene ilene.green@me.com (847) 204-8477 |(847) 204-8477 (847) 204-8477 N/A 3a,3b

Blue |Green Michaeleen greenno10@aol.com (773) 844-4364 |(773) 281-1296 (812) 227-4321 '[MTC |N/A 3a,2

Red |Hagerty Anne anne.hagerty@att.net (847) 274-9828 PC N/A 2,1

Pink |Hall Jamie jamiesharonhall@gmail.com (847) 903-7640 BB N/A 3

Purple | Hall Renee r.f.hall@comcast.net (847) 644-2231 |(847) 251-1514 MS Vil 2,3a

0000001



Blue |Harris
Silver |Hebl
Silver |Hines
Yellow|Hoover
Yellow|Huggins
Yellow|Jaffe
Yellow|Johnson
Green |Kaiser
Blue |Kaufman
Silver |Keenan
Blue |Keller
Silver |Kelly

Pink |Kenny
Silver |Kerr

Pink | Kohl
Purple | Kunkel
Orange Laing
Orange Lambropoulos
Purple |Lemme
Purple | Mahaffey
Pink | Marrinan
Orange Masterman
Red |McCallum
Red |Mcgowan
Orange Meredith
Purple | Montgomery
Pink | Mooney
Blue |Nelson
Silver |Ng

Green | O'Brien

Chris
Johannah
Erin

Lee Ann
Caryllon
Karen
Hallie
Jean
Christine
Denise
Debbie
Patty
Denise
Marcy
Laurie
Margaret
Susan
Patty
Marie
Michel
Mari
Bonnie
Peggy
Karen
Shane
Liz
Barbara
Meredith
Margaret

Suzanne

Christinelharris@comcast.net
Johannahkhebl@gmail.com
judderin1@yahoo.com
leeannhoover@gmail.com
chan27@aol.com
docklj464@gmail.com
halliejohnson3@comcast.net
jgutheimkaiser@gmail.com
christine.kaufman@comcast.net
deniseau@msn.com
Keller510@comcast.net
pakupnorth@gmail.com
mdkenny30@gmail.com
m.kerr4@comcast.net
laurie@theelevatorconsultant.com
Margaret.totaro@gmail.com
susan.laing@arandpartners.com
PattyL58@comcast.net
marielemme@yahoo.com
michel.mahaffey@gmail.com
mari3528@gmail.com
bonnie.masterman@gmail.com
smccallumi1@aol.com
KarenMcGowan22@comcast.net
meredith.shane@gmail.com
lizwill740@comcast.net
barbmooney@comcast.net
minelson30@gmail.com
Margaretjane2@gmail.com

sobrien811@gmail.com

338-4403
970-1552
218-7883
863-1628
219-5870
338-5953
529-5513
387-2889
817-6376
550-5629
361-1618
710-3350
331-4168
239-0467
757-8811
636-9334
751-8166
962-7588
729-8071
286-4862
209-0712
436-9537
804-7765
436-2343
497-7917
404-1215
330-4767
308-3189
331-4981
525-3503

0000002

(847) 242-8515

(847) 604-9135
(847) 338-5953

(847) 251-1697
(847) 295-8316

(847) 729-5688

(847) 729-8073

(847) 525-3503

(847) 770-6600
(312) 704-7778
(312) 583-5893
(847) 482-1000
(312) 263-1780

(847) 724-7841
(847) 501-2186

(847) 234-1230

(312) 673-7813

PC

WSM

LFC
BB

WIL
WN
NS
GVC

MS
LFC
VL
SR
PC
EX
PC
WIL
PC

WIL
LFC
TQ
BB
TQ
WSM
WN
NS

N/A
N/A
Vil

N/A
N/A

Vi
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Vil

XIvV
N/A

Vil
Vil
Vi
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
\
Vi

3b
3a
3a

3a
2,1
2,1

3a,2
3a,3b
3a
3a,3b
2,3a

3b
3a
1,2
3a
3a,2
33,2
3a
2,3a
33,2

2,1
3a

33,2

3a



Green |Peterson
Orange Phelan
Silver |Pittman
Green |Polayes
Red | Prosko
Yellow|Rachlin
Green | Rickett
Green |Rizzolo
Orange Robinson
Red |Rust
Red | Sailer

Yellow Sandman

Purple | Schacherer

Blue |Seager
Blue |Sims
Blue |Smirles
Pink | Soifer
Purple | Spoeri
Pink | Streeter
Orange Sutter
Yellow| Tower
Silver |Vajdic
Green |Victor
Red |Violante
Blue |Wanroy
Red |Warren

Pink |Weitzman

Wenzel
Pink | Whipple
Red |Wright

Diana
Meg
Kim
Cindy
Nancy
leslie
Daria
Lesa
Carrie
Kim
Laura
Laurie
Carol
Jo Ann
Mary Lynn
Cheri
Kim
Susan
Pam
Debbie
Margaret
Melinda
Jan
Barb
Rachel
Gigi
Susan
Patti
Kirsten

Heather

Dianap@awproperties.com
maphelan2127@gmail.com
KPitt39264@aol.com
cindy_polayes@hotmail.com
nancyprosko@yahoo.com
rachlindesign@gmail.com
dariarickett@me.com
larizzolo@gmail.com
green-robinson@comcast.net
markrust@sbcglobal.net
chicagosailers@comcast.net
laurie.sandman@gmail.com
cschach@comcast.net
joannseager@yahoo.com
Marylynnsims1@gmail.com
cherishop@yahoo.com
ksoifer1226@yahoo.com
sspoeri@ameritech.net
Pstreeter32@gmail.com
sutterd@aol.com
mmtower@sbcglobal.net
msvajdic@comcast.net
janvictorconsulting@gmail.com
joeviol1@rcn.com
rachel.wanroy@gmail.com
gigizwarren@comcast.net
Sgweitz@gmail.com
pattiwenzel65@gmail.com
kwhipple29@gmail.com
hmwright55@gmail.com

312) 218-6102
847) 331-6847
847) 917-0014
312) 925-9740
312) 622-8616

NN

312)
(847)
(847)
312)
312
(773) 879-4834
(312) 420-0240
(847) 471-4484
(847) 507-9920
(847) 420-3915
(847) 341-0337
(847) 601-3701
(847) 421-0001
(224) 217-1157
(847) 293-5495
(847) 962-3185
(847) 975-9382
(312) 315-7261
(847) 507-0912
(847) 226-4287
(847) 902-3969
(847) 921-2314
(847) 899-0165
(773) 331-4365
(773) 870-0880
(847) 899-8276
(847) 814-4512
(847) 924-2808
(224) 735-5208
(773) 991-1612

0000003

(847) 729-9520

(847) 917-0014

(312) 867-7712

(773) 879-4834

(847) 507-9920

(847) 251-4502
(847) 486-9899

(847) 509-0373
(847) 374-8930

(812) 315-7261

(847) 735-8376

(847) 917-0014

(773) 879-4834

(847) 507-9920

(847) 480-3729
(847) 657-5645

(312) 315-7261

(312) 362-5049

(312) 840-7079
(847) 570-2000
(847) 480-5463

(847) 932-8124

PC Il
GVC |N/A
Vil
GVC |N/A
SR Vil
Wl
EV
WIL VIl
N/A
PC Il
N/A
BB \
WIL |N/A
TQ Vil
TQ i
N/A
X
MS N/A
BB N/A
PC Vil
VL Vil
TQ Vil
N/A
LSS&F N/A
TQ N/A
N/A
WIL VI
TQ Il
TQ \
LSS&F N/A

1,2
2,3a
3a
3a,2
3a,2
33,2

2,3a
2,3a
1,2
3b,3a
2,3a

2,3a
3b
2,3a
3a
2,3a
2,3a
33,2
3a,2
3a,3b
3a

3a
3a,3b
1,2
1,2

2,3a



Purple | Wyckoff Carla bluebus1013@yahoo.com (847) 302-6479 |(847) 234-7212 (815) 334-4146 OW |N/A 3a
Green | Young Sally sbyoung12@gmail.com (847) 727-3265 |(847) 835-3265 (847) 727-3265 | LSCC |N/A 3a

0000004



